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Morten Findsen Schou
Lars Arentzen

Michael Brodersen
Henrik Daugaard
Nicholai Pfeiffer

Kent Tonnesen
Michael Pipper
Christian Gregers
Christian Langkilde
Torben Ifversen

Bo Reinholm Jensen
Finn Storgaard
August Jensen

Claus Kongsted
Anders Jensen
Rasmus Havsteen

Jan Knudsen

Peter Bjulf Gindrup
Alan Plaugmann

Gert Meeske

Niels Eschricht Jensen
Rene Michelsen
Henrik Balle

Jakob Juel Olsson
Lars Grubert

Jesper S. Lund

Bjgrn Ngrgaard

Mark Nielsen

Jesper Wraae-Bess
Michael Bang Sgrensen
Michael Brund

Kim Pajor

Thomas Haxman
Jakob Mglholm

Lito Valencia

Ulrich Meyn

Thomas Boye Larsen
Jakob Thomsen
Michael B. Pedersen
Mark Caswell

Ricki Morey

Sgren Bech

Henrik Nyehuus
Morten Lund

Ulrik Finnemann
Klaes Sigvald Madsen
Lars Lgrup

Hans Peter Jacobsen
Christian Skovbjerg Balsby
Nicolaj Rosenbjerg Hansen
Martin Logan

Peter Birger Jensen
Claus Langer

Per Falken

Robert Dam Ludvigsen
Michael Maahr

Poul Jagd Mogensen
Peter Fl. Adolph (E+H)
Thomas Pedersen
Christian Skou Nielsen
Morten Engedal

Jarle Olsen

Torben Helledie

Lars Frydenlund

Lars Flemming Hansen
Kenneth Skov-Casper
Paul Halberg

Martin Hald
JensJ@rn Nielsen
Morten Ebbesen
Jakob Juul Larsen
Sgren Telling

Nicolaj Svendsen
Christian Laustrup
Mikael H. Olsen

Niels Boje Lund

Kgbenhavns Golf Klub
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
The Scandinavian Golf Club
Vejle Golf Club
Kgbenhavns Golf Klub
Randers Fjord Golfklub
Royal Golf Club

Jelling Golfklub
Simon's Golf Club
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Asserbo Golf Club

Varde Golfklub
Hjortespring Golfklub
Simon's Golf Club
Simon's Golf Club
Fredensborg Golf Club
Aarhus Golf Club

Greve Golfklub

Rungsted Golf Klub
Aarhus Golf Club

K@ge Golf Klub

Esbjerg Golfklub

The Scandinavian Golf Club
Fredensborg Golf Club
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Smgrum Golfklub
Rungsted Golf Klub

The Scandinavian Golf Club
Golf Club Harekaer

Furesg Golfklub

Furesg Golfklub
Golfklubben Storstrgemmen
Royal Golf Club

Kolding Golf Club

Verlgse Golfklub

Furesg Golfklub

Mglledens Golf Klub

The Scandinavian Golf Club
Royal Golf Club

Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Furesg Golfklub

Great Northern Golf Club
Silkeborg Ry Golfklub
Aarhus Golf Club

Niva Golf Klub

Kgge GolfKlub

Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Rungsted GolfKlub
Himmerland GolfKlub
Rungsted GolfKlub
Simon's Golf Club

Great Northern Golf Club
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Helsinggr Golf Club
Odense Eventyr Golf Klub
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Simon's Golf Club

Furesp Golfklub

Greve Golfklub

@rnehoj Golfklub

Veerlgse Golfklub
Simon's Golf Club
Hgrsholm Golfklub
Silkeborg Ry Golfklub
Stensballegaard Golfklub
K@ge GolfKlub

Rungsted Golf Klub
Kolding Golf Club

Skovbo Golfklub

Holbaek Golfklub
Mollerup Golf Club
Simon's Golf Club

Furesg Golfklub

Greve Golfklub

Faaborg Golfklub
Kgbenhavns Golf Klub
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407,19
401,13
381,75
370,00
281,25
275,25
272,13
257,56
250,69
240,50
222,13
188,13
182,63
181,38
168,88
159,88
158,56
156,38
150,44
142,50
132,75
122,50
120,25
109,88
106,88
105,50
98,75
95,50
94,75
93,63
90,75
88,13
86,94
85,00
84,50
82,00
77,00
77,00
73,06
72,25
68,75
66,94
65,88
61,00
59,19
56,25
55,13
54,38
52,88
52,00
49,88
49,50
48,38
48,38
45,88
44,06
39,00
37,13
37,13
37,00
34,00
34,00
33,75
33,13
31,88
31,00
30,63
30,00
29,88
28,88
28,88
28,50
27,19
27,19
27,00
27,00



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Sgren Brgndholt Nielsen
Carsten Nielsen
Michael Schiedel
Flemming Thornvig Jensen
J@rgen Tofte Nielsen
Thomas Liokouras
Lars Jgrgensen

Klaes Hagelberg

Ulrik Hemmingsen
Gerner Lykke

Lars Jakobsen

Karsten Tarp

Kasper Bruhn Udam
Peter Petersen

Ole Holst Andersen
Claus Rasmussen

Ivan Mejrsk

Allan Pedersen

Jesper Mansa

Kim Westensee

Vagn Blicher

Mads Kam

Jgrn-Ole Jokumsen
Michael Kemp

Dan Young (E)

Anders Andreasen
Rene Frandsen

Mike Ginsborg

Jan Svenssen

Christian Filtenborg
Stig Kenneth Plougmand
Mikkel Edlers

Brian Olsen

Sgren Lehmann

Ole Marcher

Kenneth Olsen

Claus Strand

Bo Ketil Riemer
Jorgen Frisk Kristensen
Lars Roe Christiansen
Jens Christian Andersen
Niels Pedersen

Jens Erichsen

Anders Mogensen
PierreJuel

Martin Kapper

Oliver Meier

Christian Julin Markenfeldt
Martin Ankjzaer

Sgren Jacobsen

Jonas Vrang

Andre Hirschsprung
Klaus Espersen

Terje Kartvedt

Anders Hauch Hansen Djurhuus

Rene Vedge (H)

Kgbenhavns Golf Klub
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Kokkedal Golfklub

Askov Golfklub

Sellergd Golfklub

Great Northern Golf Club
Esbjerg Golfklub

Greve Golfklub

Hedeland Golfklub
Mollerup Golf Club
Brgnderslev Golfklub
Veerlgse Golfklub
Helsinggr Golf Club
Greve Golfklub

Aarhus Golf Club

Kellers Park Golf Club
Libker Golf Klub
Haderslev Golfklub

K@ge Golf Klub
Stensballegaard Golfklub
Stensballegaard Golfklub
Simon's Golf Club
Kokkedal Golfklub
Rungsted GolfKlub
Furesg Golfklub

Great Northern Golf Club
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Kgbenhavns Golf Klub
Great Northern Golf Club
Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Furesg Golfklub

Greve Golfklub

Odense Golfklub

Greve Golfklub

Ishgj Golfklub

Ledreborg Palace Golf Club
Simon's Golf Club
Kokkedal Golfklub
Tonder GolfKlub
Kolding Golf Club

Ribe Golf Klub
Breinholtgard GolfKlub
Simon's Golf Club
Faaborg Golfklub
Odense Eventyr Golf Klub
Aarhus GolfClub

Greve Golfklub

Draggr Golfklub
Simon's Golf Club

Ish@j Golfklub

Furesg Golfklub

Ishgj Golfklub

Golf Club Harekaer
Mglledens Golf Klub
Roskilde Golf Klub
Furesp Golfklub
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24,00
21,75
21,38
21,00
20,63
19,50
19,50
19,50
19,25
18,75
18,75
18,50
18,00
18,00
18,00
17,25
16,88
16,88
16,00
15,75
15,00
14,63
14,50
13,88
13,00
11,25
11,00
10,50
10,13
9,00
8,88
8,50
8,50
8,25
7,50
7,00
6,38
6,00
4,13
4,00
3,00
3,00
1,50
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



